
Campus Recruitment Calendar
Fall 2013
Students

On-Campus Student Submit Schedule Sign-Up
Interview Resume Online Dates*

Dates by* Preselect Alternate Open

Mon. Sept 23 Thurs. Aug.  22 Sept. 4 Sept. 12 Sept. 16
Tues. Sept 24 Fri. Aug. 23 Sept. 5 Sept. 13 Sept. 17
Wed. Sept 25 Mon. Aug.26 Sept. 6 Sept. 16 Sept. 18
Thurs. Sept 26 Tues . Aug. 27 Sept. 9 Sept.17 Sept. 19

Fri. Sept 27 Wed. Aug. 28 Sept. 10 Sept. 18 Sept. 20
Mon. Sept 30 Thurs. Aug.29 Sept. 11 Sept. 19 Sept. 23

Tues. Oct. 1 Fri. Aug. 30 Sept. 12 Sept. 20 Sept. 24
Wed. Oct. 2 Tues. Sept. 3 Sept. 13 Sept. 23 Sept. 25
Thurs. Oct. 3 Wed. Sept.4  Sept. 16 Sept. 24 Sept. 26

Fri. Oct .4 Thurs. Sept 5. Sept. 17 Sept. 25 Sept. 27
Mon. Oct .7 Fri. Sept. 6 Sept. 18 Sept. 26 Sept. 30
Tues. Oct .8 Mon. Sept.9 Sept. 19 Sept. 27 Oct. 1
Wed. Oct .9 Tues. Sept. 10 Sept. 20 Sept. 30 Oct. 2

Thurs. Oct. 10 Wed. Sept 11 Sept. 23 Oct. 1 Oct. 3
Fri. Oct 11. Thurs. Sept 12 Sept. 24 Oct. 2 Oct. 4

Mon. Oct . 14 Fri. Sept. 13 Sept. 25 Oct. 3 Oct. 7
Tues. Oct 15. Mon. Sept. 16 Sept. 26 Oct. 4 Oct. 8
Wed. Oct. 16 Tues. Sept. 17 Sept. 27 Oct. 7 Oct. 9
Thurs. Oct.17 Wed. Sept 18 Sept. 30 Oct. 8 Oct. 10

Fri. Oct. 18 Thurs. Sept. 19 Oct. 1 Oct. 9 Oct. 11
Mon. Oct. 21 Fri. Sept. 20 Oct. 2 Oct. 10 Oct.14
Tues. Oct. 22 Mon. Sept. 23 Oct.3 Oct. 11 Oct. 15
Wed. Oct. 23 Tues. Sept. 24 Oct. 4 Oct. 14 Oct. 16
Thurs. Oct. 24 Wed. Sept. 25 Oct. 7 Oct. 15 Oct. 17

Fri. Oct. 25 Thurs. Sept. 26 Oct. 8 Oct. 16 Oct. 18
Mon. Oct 28 Fri. Sept. 27 Oct. 9 Oct. 17 Oct. 21
Tues. Oct 29 Mon. Sept. 30 Oct. 10 Oct. 18 Oct. 22
Wed. Oct.30 Tues. Oct. 1 Oct. 11 Oct. 21 Oct. 23

Thurs. Oct. 31 Wed. Oct. 2 Oct. 14 Oct.22 Oct. 24
Fri. Nov. 1 Thurs. Oct. 3 Oct. 15 Oct. 23 Oct. 25

Mon. Nov. 4 Fri. Oct. 4 Oct. 16 Oct. 24 Oct. 28
Tues. Nov. 5 Mon. Oct. 7 Oct. 17 Oct. 25 Oct. 29
Wed. Nov. 6 Tues. Oct . 8 Oct. 18 Oct. 28 Oct. 30



Thurs. Nov. 7 Wed. Oct. 9 Oct. 21 Oct. 29 Oct.31
Fri. Nov. 8 Thurs. Oct. 10 Oct. 22 Oct. 30 Nov. 1

Mon. Nov. 11 Fri. Oct. 11 Oct. 23 Oct. 31 Nov. 4
Tues. Nov 12. Mon. Oct. 14 Oct. 24 Nov. 1 Nov. 5
Wed. Nov. 13 Tues. Oct. 15 Oct. 25 Nov. 4 Nov. 6
Thurs. Nov. 14 Wed. Oct. 16 Oct. 28 Nov. 5 Nov. 7

Fri. Nov. 15 Thurs. Oct 17 Oct. 29 Nov. 6 Nov.8
Mon. Nov. 18 Fri. Oct. 18 Oct. 30 Nov. 7 Nov.11
Tues. Nov. 19 Mon. Oct. 21 Oct. 31 Nov. 8 Nov. 12
Wed. Nov. 20 Tues. Oct. 22 Nov. 1 Nov. 11 Nov.13
Thurs. Nov. 21 Wed. Oct. 23 Nov. 4 Nov. 12 Nov. 14

Fri. Nov. 22 Thurs. Oct. 24 Nov. 5 Nov. 13 Nov. 15

* Please note:  These dates are approximate.  Employers may make adjustments
to their individual schedules which may alter these dates.  Thefore,

you should always check specific schedules for their specific deadline dates.
Holidays and other Important days

Aug. 26 First day of classes 
Sept. 2 Labor Day 
Sept. 20 Business Career Fair 

Nov 27-30 Thanksgiving holiday
Dec. 7 Last day of classes

Dec. 11-19 Final exams


	Student Fall 2013

